program log

An RKO General Station
5515 Melrose Avenue
Hollywood, California 90038
Area Code 213 462-2133

RKO
GENERAL

SEPTEMBER 1968

MONIAY

12:00M - 12:40AaM
12:40 - 12:53
12:53 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:402aM
1:40 - 1:59

1:59

4:10
4:40
4:52
4:58

*5:00
5:40
5:50

(2:00) - 4:10aM

4:40
4:52
4:58
5:00

5:4C. .
51250
6:00

6:00AM - 12:00MID

*MONDAY

MORNING ONLY-5:00-6:00AM

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW.
20/20 NEWS
JOENNY WILLIAMS SHOW

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS

KHJ CLOSEUP (A pre-recorded
interview program, produced
by Roger Aldi, which covers
a variety of topics of an
instructional or public af-
fairs nature.)

TALK PROGRAM

20/20 NEWS

AGRICULTURE REPORT

SCHOOL REPORT

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 KEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

SAME SCHEDULE AS TUESDAY
THROUGH FRIDAY

JOINNYZ WILLIAMS SHOW
WITH BILL WADE



TUESDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

12:00M - 1:00AM
1:00 - 1:40AM
1:40 - 1:53
=538 =0 2300
2:00 - 2:40AM
2:40 - 2:55
2:55 = 3:00
3:00 - 3:40AaM
3:40 - 3:52
SE52R—N358
3:58 - 4:00
4:00 - 4:10AM
4:10 - 4:40
4:40 - 4:59
4:59 (5:00) - 5:40AM
5:40 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:240AM
6:40 - 6:50
6:50 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:40AM
7:40 - 7:50
7:50 - 8:00
8:00 - 8:40AM
8:40 - 8:50
8:50 - 9:00
9:00 - 10:00AM
10:00 - 11:00AM
11:00 - 11:402M
11:40 ~ 11:52
11:52 - 12:00 NOON

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY"'WILLIAMS SHOW

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
AGRICULTURE REPORT
SCHOOL REPORT

KHJ CLOSE-UP
TALK PROGRAM
20/20 NEWS

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
20/20 NEWS
ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW

ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
20/20 NEWS
ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW

ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
20/20 NEWS

ROBERT W, MORGAN SHOW
FRANK TERRY SHOW
FRANK TERRY SHOW
FRANK TERRY SHOW

20/20 NEWS
FRANK TERRY SHOW

——r



12:00N - 1:00PM CHARLIE TUNA SHOW

| 1:00 - 2:00PM CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
2:00 - 2:40PM CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
2:40 - 2:52 20/20 NEWS
2:52 - 3:00 CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
3:00 - 4:00PM REAL DON STEELE SHOW
4:00 - 5:00PM REAL DON STEELE SHOW
5:00 - 5:40PM REAL DON. STEELE SHOW
5:40 - 5:52 20/20 NEWS
5:52 - 6:00 REAL DON STEELE SHOW
6:00 - 7:00PM SAM RIDDLE SHOW
7:00 - 8:00PM SAM RIDDLE SHEOW
8:00 - 8:40PM SAM RIDDLE SHOW
8:40 - 8:52 20/20 NEWS
8:52 - 9:00 SAM RIDDLE SHOW
9:00 - 10:00PM HUMBLE HARVE SHOW
10:00 - 11:00PM HUMBLE FEARVE SHOW
11:00 - 11:40PM HUMBLE EAAVE SHOW
11:40 - 11:52 20/20 NEWS
11:52 - 12:00MID HUMBLE HARVE SHOW

—3-




12:00M - 1:00aM
1:00 - 1:40aM
1:40 - 1:53
1253 — 2,500
2:00 - 2:40aM
2:40 -~ 2:55
25 =13 =00
3:00 - 3:40aM
3:40 - 3:52
3152 =~ 3258
3:58 - 4:00
=00 = 4:10AM
4:10 - 4:40
4:40 - 4:59
4:59 (5:00) - 5:40AM
5:40 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:40AaM
6:40 - 6:50
6:50 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:402M
7:40 - 7:50
7:50 - 8:00
8:00 - 3:40AM
8:40 - 8:50
8:50 -~ 9:00
9:00 - 10:00aM
10:00 - 11:00aM
11:00 - 11:40aM
11:40 - 11:52
11:52 - 12:00NOON

SATURDAY

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
AGRICULTURE REPORT

SCHOOL REPORT

KHJ CLOSE-UP
TALK PROGRAM
20/20 NEWS

JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS SHOW

ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
20/20 NEWS
ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
ROBERT W, MORGAN SHOW
20/20 NEWS
ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
ROBERT W. MORGAN
20/20 NEWS
ROBERT W. MORGAN

SHOW
SHOW
ROBERT W. MORGAN SHOW
SAM RIDDLE SHOW
SAM RIDDLE SHOW

20/20 NEWS
SAM RIDDLE SHOW



12:00N
1lgrleyop T
2:00 -
2:40 -
LD 2 -
3:00 ~
4:00 -
5:00 -

5:40 -
5:52 -

8:00 -
8:40 -
8:52 -

10:00 -

11:00
11:40
1 )e=52

- 1:00PM
2:00PM
2:40PM
2252
3:00
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:40PM
bisinD
6:00
7:00PM
8:00PM
8:40PM

8:52
9:00

-10:00PM

11:00PM

11 :40PM
1l =52
12:00MID

SAM RIDDLE SHOW

SAM RIDDLE SHOW

REAL DON STEELE SHOW

20/20 NEWS

REAL DON STEELE SHOW

REAL DCN STEELE SHOW

REAL DON STEELE SHOW

REAL DON STEELE SHOW

20/20 NEWS

REAL DON STEELE SHOW

REAL DON STEELE SHOW

HUMBLE HARVE
HUMBLE HARVE
20/20 NEWS

HUMBLE HARVE
HUMBLE HARVE
HUMBLE HARVE
HUMBLE HARVE

20/20 NEWS
HUMBLE HARVE

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW




Rmam——

12:00MID - 1:00AM

1:00
1:40
1253

2:00

2:40
2:55

9:00

- 1:40AaM
= a5
- 2:00

- 2:40AM
= 22854
- 3:00

- 3:40AM
- 4:00

- 4:30AM
- 5:30

- 6:00
- 6:30
- 7:00
=gis 30
- 8:00
=e 30
- 9:00

10:00AM

10:00 - 11:00AM

11:00 - 11:40AM
11:40 - 11:52

19:252

12 :00NOON

12:00N - 1:00PM

1:00
2:00
2:40
2:52
3:00

4:00

- 2:00PM

2:40PM
- 2:52
3:00

- 4;00PM

- 5:00PM

SUNDAY

JOHNNY WILLIAMS

JOHNNY WILLIAMS
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS

JOHNNY WILLIAMS
20/20 NEWS
JOHNNY WILLIAMS

JOHNNY WILLIAMS
20/20 NEWS

NORTHWESTERN REVIEWING STAND
RELIGIOUS MUSIC AND CHURCH

ANNOUNCEMENTS
FAMILY THEATRE
INTER-FAITH DIALOGUE

GREAT
BIBLE

SERMONS
STUDY HOUR

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

SHOW

THE LUTHERAN HOUR

OLD FASHIONED REVIVAL HOUR

BACK TO GOD HOUR

FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
20/20
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK
FRANK

20/20
FRANK

TERRY SHOW
TERRY SHOW
TERRY SHOW
NEWS*

TERRY SHOW
TERRY SHOW
TERRY SHOW
TERRY SHOW

NEWS*
TERRY SHOW

CHARLIE TUNA SHOW

CHARLIE TUNA SHOW




:00 - 5:40PM
5:40 -~ '5:52
:52 - 6:00
6:00 - 7:00PM
7:00 - 8:00PM
8:00 - 8:40PM
8:40 ~ 8:52
"8:52 - 9:00

S 9:00- 10:00PM

CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
20/20 NEWS*
CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
CHARLIE TUNA SHOW
BILL WADE SHOW
20/20 NEWS*

BILL WADE SHOW
BILL WADE SHOW
BILL WADE SHOW
EIXLLWADE . SECW

- 20/20 NEWS*
BILL WADE SHOW




